Northwest Public Schools

02/08/2016 4:20 PM
Check # Vendor Nane

Checki ng 1 Fund:

63627 ACT

63628 ADP, | NC

63629 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
63630 ALI CAP

116790 ALMQUI ST, MALTZAHN,
GALLOMAY & LUTH

63631 AMERI CAN FENCE
63632 AS CENTRAL SERVI CES
63633 AT& T

116798 AURORA CO- OP
63634 BH PHOTO & VI DEO

116799 BLANK, ANGELA

63635 CANNON FI NANCI AL SERVI CES

63636 CAPI TAL BUSI NESS SYSTEMS,

I'NC

63637 CARPET PLUS WAREHOUSE
SALES,

63638 CENTRAL DI STRI CT HEALTH

DEPARTMENT

63639 CENTRAL M NNESOTA ED
RESEARCH & DEVELCPMENT
COUNCI L

116800 CENTRAL NEBRASKA

REHABI LI TATI ON SERVI CES

63640 CENTURYLI NK
116801 CI TY OF GRAND | SLAND
116802 COCHNAR, CONSTANCE
116803 COVPUTER HARDWARE, | NC

63642 CORNHUSKER C STORES
I NC. DBA PUMPERS

116804 CRESCENT ELECTRI C SUPPLY

116791 CRGCSS DI LLION TIRE
63643 CULLI GAN
63644 DECKER EQUI PMENT
116792 EAKES OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS

63645 EI LEEN S COLOSSAL COCKI ES

116805 ELLSWORTH, JEFFREY
63646 ENCK, HEATHER

63647 FLEET US LLC

116806 FOLLETT SCHOCOL SOLUTI ONS

116807 G | | NDEPENDENT
63648 GOVCONNECTI ON | NC

63649 GREAT PLAI NS
COVMMUNI CATI ONS, | NC

63650 GRONE' S QUTDOOR POVER

63651 GTFI RE & SECURI TY, INC

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
01 GENERAL FUND
TESTI NG

SOFTWARE
SUPPLI ES
I NSURANCE

AUDI T SERVI CES

MAI NTENENCE
TELEPHONE SERVI CE
PHONE

GASOLI NE/ PROPANE
SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

I NSERVI CE

SOFTWARE

CONTRACTED SERVI CES

PHONE ST LI BORY
ELECT/ WATER/ SEVER
REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES/ REPAI RS

GAS

SUPPLI ES

VEH CLE MAI NTENANCE
SALT & RENT

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

COOKI ES

REI MBURSEMENT
PARENT M LEAGE
EQUI PMENT/ SUPPLI ES
BOCOKS

ADVERTI SI NG

SUPPLI ES

PHONE

SUPPLI ES

I NSPECTI ONS/ SUPPLI ES/ REPAI R

Check Tot al

300.
394.
29.
4,183.

7, 200.

2,118.
1,172.
50.
2,985.
2, 335.
331.
1, 180.
99.

12.
46.

170.

2, 252.

302.
20, 894.
179.
2,136.
269.

26.
896.
101.
181.

1, 780.

11.

54.
271.

31.

1,123.
1, 285.
6, 267.

113.

228.

75.

00
20
37
00
00

00
86
00
21
35
31
00

07

00

50

00

22

70
49
82
95
15

50
86
50
64
44
50
50
48
56
98
84
59
53

79

00
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Check # Vendor Nane

63652 HASTI NGS MUSEUM

63653 HEARTLAND ROCFI NG
CONSULTANT

116808 HERZBERG, M CHAEL
63654 HESSELGESSER ELECTRI C
63655 H GHLAND PARK

116809 HOLI DAY EXPRESS

116793 HOVETOMNN LEASI NG
63656 HONEYWELL

116810 HOOVER, LOLA

116794 HORAK, SHEI LA

63657 HOMRD GREELEY RURAL
PUBLI C PONER DI ST.

63658 HYVEE
63659 | NPATH DEVI CES
63660 | SLAND SUPPLY & VELDI NG

63661 JACK J HUNT CONTI NUI NG
EDUCATI ON CENTER

116811 JW PEPPER
63662 KROEGER, KATHY

116812 KRUPI CKA, TI MOTHY
63663 KULLY PI PE & STEEL SUPPLY
63665 LOU S SPORTI NG GOODS
63664 LOUP VALLEY LIGHTING INC

63666 MARZANO RESEARCH
LABORATORY LLC

63667 MENARDS
116813 M D NEBRASKA DI SPCSAL | NC
116814 M DVEST CONNECTLLC
116815 MOSER, MARTY

63668 NCSA

63669 NE ASSCCI ATI ON OF SCHOOL
BOARDS

63670 NE DOL/ SAFTEY & LABOR

63671 NEBRASKA PUBLI C HEALTH
ENVI RONVENTAL LAB

63672 NEBRASKA STATE READI NG
ASSQC.

116816 NEBRASKALI NK
116817 NELSON, TAMARA
63673 NETCHEM A
63674 NORTHWEST ACTI VI TY FUND

63675 NORTHWEST PETTY CASH -
CASH ACCT

116818 NORTHWEST PETTY CASH
CHECKI NG

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
S
ADM SSI ON

ROOFI NG CONSULTANT FEES

REI MBURSEMENT

REPAI RS

GROUNDS
TRANSPORTATI ON

COPI ER LEASE PYMT
CONTRACT SERVI CES
REI MBURSEMENT
CONTRACTED SERVI CES

ELECTRICI TY

I NSERVI CE\ SUPPLI ES
PHONE SYSTEM
SUPPLI ES/ REPAI RS

I NSERVI CE

MUSI C
BAYLOR REFUND
REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

EQUI PNVENT

BUI LDI NG UPKEEP

I NSERVI CE

SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMENT
GARBAGE SERVI CE
POSTAGE

REI MBURSEMENT

REG STRATI ON

REG STRATI ON

I NSPECTI ONS

WATER TESTI NG

I NSERVI CE

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES RElI MBURSEMENT
SOFWARE

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE

REI MBURSEMENT

Check Tot al

63.

9, 060.

54.

31.

1, 568.
41, 685.
242.
30, 990.
62.

2, 307.

1, 248.

373.
237.
307.

99.

305.
27.
419.
1109.
31.
907.

5, 200.

353.

1, 288.
1, 300.
54.

50.

5, 906.

36.

175.

1, 458.
20.
1, 102.
1, 465.
32.

1, 041.

00

00

50
36
68

00
03
96
50
86

93
00
95
00

9
00
58
64
44
00
00

70
00
50
00
00

00

.00

00

00
09
50
00
26

26

Use
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Check # Vendor Nane
63676 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY

63677 NRG MEDI A KSYZ
63678 NRGVEDI A
116795 O HARA PLUMBI NG
63679 OWNI CHEER
116819 ONE SOURCE
63680 PAPER DRAGON

63681 PERRY GUTHERY HAASE &
GESSFORD

63682 PHYSI O CONTRCL, | NC
63683 PI ZZA HUT

63684 PLATTE VALLEY
COVMMUNI CATI ONS

116796 PRESTO- X COVPANY
63685 PROTEAM DESI GN

116797 PROTEX CENTRAL
63686 QUI LL CORPORATI ON

116820 RAMSEY, JEANETTE
63687 REALLY GOOD STUFF

63688 RI NDER PRI NTI NG

63689 ROBERTS PUMP AND SUPPLY

63690 SAMS CLUB MC/ SYNCB
116821 SCHOOL SPECI ALTY
116822 SCHULTZ, DOROTHY
116823 SM TH, PAUL

63691 SOCI AL THI NKI NG

63692 SOLUTI ON TREE
116824 SORENSEN, M CHAEL

63693 SOURCEGAS, LLC

116825 SQUTHERN PUBLI C POVER
DI STRI CT

63694 SPECTRUM BUSI NESS

63695 STELLI NG BRASS & W NDS
116826 STETSON, JEANI NE

63696 SUPPLYWORKS

63698 T- SH RT ENG NEERS

63697 TOOFAST

63699 TURF PRO LANDSCAPI NG

63700 US BANK VI SA

63701 US BANK VI SA
63702 US BANK VI SA

63703 US BANK VI SA

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description
GAS SERVI CE

ADVERTI SI NG
ADVERTI SI NG
SUPPLI ES/ REPAI RS
SUPPLI ES
BACKGROUND CHECKS
PAPER SHREDDI NG

LEGAL SERVI CES

SUPPLI ES
Pl ZZA

SUPPLI ES

CONTRACT SERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

ALARM SERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

PRI NTI NG SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES

REI MBURSEMENT

I NSERVI CE
REI MBURSEMENT
FUEL

ELECTRI CTY

| NTERNET

REPAI RS

SUPPLI ES REI MBURSEMENT
SUPPLI ES

T- SHI RTS/ SWEATSHI RTS
SUPPLI ES

GROUNDS UPKEEP

SUPPLI ES/ REI MBURSEMENT/ TRAV
EL

SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES/ | NVERVI CE

SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE

Check Tot al

5, 2183. 27

208.
192.
250.

89.
248.
270.

840.

237.
17.

67.

321.
570.
669.
184.

54.
192.
166.
132.
244,
305.

72.

54.
155.
596.

54.
149.

373.

707.
123.
52.

, 812.
622.
53.
200.

150.

55.
150.

202.

00
00
00
75
00
00
00

80
49

50

53
70
93
52
50
80
76
84
20
96
76
50
89
00
50
54

54

13
50
66
96
00
95
00
00

10

40

29

Use
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Check # Vendor Nane

63704 VERI ZON W RELESS
63705 VI LLAGE OF CHAPMAN
63706 VI SA

63707 VI SA

63708 VI SA

63709 VI SA

63710 VI SA

63711 VI SA

63712 VI SA

63713 WAL- MART

63714 WVEX BANK

63715 WHI TEFOOT MARKET | NC

63716 WECK' S LAND LEVELI NG

INVOICES SUBMITTED FOR PAYMENT

Vendor Description

CELLULAR PHONE
SEVER

SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES/ EXPENSES
SUPPLI ES/ | NSERVI CE
SUPPLI ES

SUPPLI ES\ | NSERVI CE
I NSERVI CE/ SUPPLI ES
I NSERVI CE / SUPPLI ES
SUPPLI ES/ EQUI PMENT
GAS & O L

I NSERVI CE

CONTRACT SERVI CES

Check Tot al

400.
489.
233.
48.
433.
83.
42.
346.
651.
235.
314.
1, 248.

3,707.

Fund

26
25
95
38
37
40
77
81
00
01
91
50
50

Total : 209, 024. 36

Use
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